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1 WANG Han
YANG Hao

CHN 103B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00  =2 51.00 =2 1.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.00  1 105.00 2 0.608.5 9.0

405B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 76.50  1 181.50 1  8.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 79.20  1 260.70 1  8.5 8.5

205B 3.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 79.20  2 339.90 1  8.5 8.0

2 ABEL Jennifer
IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  8 48.00 8 4.207.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  12 91.80 11 13.807.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.30  =3 161.10 =6 20.407.5 7.0

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.33  2 236.43 6 24.277.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58  1 317.01 2 22.897.0 7.0

3 CAGNOTTO Tania
VERZOTTO Maicol

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  1 52.20 1  8.0 8.5

101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  2 105.60 1  9.0 9.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 70.20  2 175.80 2 5.707.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  7 245.10 2 15.607.0 8.0

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 70.20  =3 315.30 3 24.607.5 8.0

4 KEENEY Maddison
NEL Grant

AUS 401B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  7 48.60 7 3.608.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 50.40  =3 99.00 5 6.608.5 8.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  =3 168.30 3 13.207.5 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.40  3 242.70 3 18.008.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 67.32  6 310.02 4 29.885.5 6.5

5 HERNANDEZ
MONZON Dolores
PACHECO
MARRUFO Rommel
A.

MEX 101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  =2 51.00 =2 1.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 101.40 =3 4.208.5 8.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  5 168.00 4 13.507.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  6 238.20 5 22.508.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  =3 308.40 5 31.508.5 8.0

6 POLYAKOVA Maria
MOLCHANOV Ilia

RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =2 51.00 =2 1.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40  =3 101.40 =3 4.208.0 7.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  =8 165.30 5 16.206.5 5.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.47  4 238.77 4 21.937.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.50  5 306.27 6 33.635.5 5.5

7 PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq
NG Yan Yee

MAS 5231D 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =10 46.80 =10 5.407.5 7.0

301C 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 44.40  11 91.20 12 14.407.5 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.70  6 156.90 9 24.607.0 7.0

107B 3.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.82  8 225.72 8 34.986.5 6.5

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  8 291.42 7 48.487.5 8.0

8 BARTHEL Timo
WASSEN Christina
Maria

GER 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  6 49.20 6 3.008.0 8.0

103B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  6 97.20 =6 8.407.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  =8 161.10 =6 20.406.0 6.5

205C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 70.56  5 231.66 7 29.047.5 8.0

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.28  12 287.94 8 51.964.5 4.5

9 JOHNSTON Abigail
WINDLE Jordan

USA 101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 47.40  9 47.40 9 4.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 94.20 8 11.407.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  10 156.30 10 25.207.5 7.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 64.80  =9 221.10 =9 39.607.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  7 287.70 9 52.207.5 7.5

10 FAVRE Jessica
DUTOIT Guillaume

SUI 403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =12 45.60 =12 6.607.0 6.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =8 92.40 10 13.207.0 7.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.80  7 157.20 8 24.307.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.90  11 221.10 =9 39.607.0 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.24  10 284.34 10 55.567.0 7.5

11 STONE Liam
CUI Elizabeth

NZL 103B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  =12 45.60 =12 6.607.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  7 93.00 9 12.607.5 7.5

405B/105B 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 61.56  11 154.56 11 26.946.5 7.0

205B/305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40  12 213.96 11 46.745.0 5.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.90  9 277.86 11 62.046.5 6.0
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12 PINEDA ZULETA
Diana Isabel
VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  5 50.40 5 1.808.0 8.0

101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 97.20 =6 8.408.0 7.5

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 46.80  13 144.00 12 37.504.5 4.5

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.80  =9 208.80 12 51.907.0 7.0

5335D 2.9 7.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.42  11 266.22 12 73.686.0 6.0

13 MATOS Ian
VELOSO Juliana

BRA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 46.80  =10 46.80 =10 5.407.0 7.5

101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.60  13 89.40 13 16.207.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.20  12 141.60 13 39.906.0 6.0

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00  13 195.60 13 65.106.5 6.5

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00  13 249.60 13 90.305.5 5.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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1 QIU Bo CHN 307C 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.59.59.5 96.90 2 96.90 2 2.10
407B 3.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.59.08.59.0 94.50 1 191.40 2 0.40
626B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.59.59.0 94.50 =1 285.90 1  
207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.59.09.5 10 102.60 1 388.50 1  

5156B 3.8 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 4 479.70 1  
109C 3.7  10  10 9.0  109.59.59.0 107.30 1 587.00 1  

2 BOUDIA David USA 6245D 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 99.00 1 99.00 1  
407C 3.2  10  10 9.5 9.59.09.0 10 92.80 2 191.80 1  
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.5 92.50 3 284.30 2 1.60
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 83.30 6 367.60 2 20.90
207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.59.0 100.80 2 468.40 2 11.30

5255B 3.6 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 =3 560.20 2 26.80
3 DALEY Thomas GBR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.58.5 84.80 =4 84.80 =4 14.20

5172B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 70.20 11 155.00 9 36.80
626B 3.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 94.50 =1 249.50 4 36.40
109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 90.65 4 340.15 3 48.35
307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.59.09.59.0 95.20 3 435.35 =3 44.35
207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.59.0 102.60 2 537.95 3 49.05

4 GARCIA NAVARRO Ivan
A.

MEX 207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.07.0 77.55 9 77.55 9 21.45
109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 90.65 4 168.20 6 23.60

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 =5 249.20 5 36.70
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 =7 330.80 5 57.70
409C 4.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.59.08.5 104.55 1 435.35 =3 44.35

5156B 3.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.56.5 83.60 7 518.95 4 68.05
5 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.09.09.09.0 84.80 =4 84.80 =4 14.20

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.09.0 91.80 3 176.60 3 15.20
107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 75.00 10 251.60 3 34.30
207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 77.55 10 329.15 7 59.35
626C 3.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 =8 398.45 6 81.25

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.58.5 91.80 =3 490.25 5 96.75
6 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 81.60 =6 81.60 =6 17.40

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 5 170.40 5 21.40
307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 74.80 11 245.20 7 40.70

6245D 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 93.60 3 338.80 4 49.70
207B 3.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.04.54.5 55.80 11 394.60 7 85.10

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 91.80 =3 486.40 6 100.60
7 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 =6 81.60 =6 17.40

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.56.57.0 77.70 7 159.30 7 32.50
207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 9 234.90 8 51.00
307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.59.0 95.20 2 330.10 6 58.40
626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 69.30 =8 399.40 5 80.30

5337D 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 83.30 8 482.70 7 104.30
8 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 =6 81.60 =6 17.40

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 73.80 9 155.40 8 36.40
207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.07.58.08.0 75.90 8 231.30 10 54.60
307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 81.60 =7 312.90 9 75.60
107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.58.5 76.50 6 389.40 8 90.30

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 81.00 9 470.40 8 116.60
9 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 =10 76.80 =10 22.20

6142D 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 71.30 10 148.10 11 43.70
107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 7 224.60 11 61.30
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.08.08.0 75.20 11 299.80 12 88.70
207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 89.10 5 388.90 9 90.80
307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.07.0 66.30 11 455.20 9 131.80

10 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5  10 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.59.0 96.25 3 96.25 3 2.75
307C 3.4 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 8 172.75 4 19.05
626B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 73.50 12 246.25 6 39.65
207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.56.5 72.00 12 318.25 8 70.25

5255B 3.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.56.06.05.0 61.20 10 379.45 11 100.25
109B 4.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.54.55.56.5 71.75 10 451.20 10 135.80
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11 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =10 76.80 =10 22.20
109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.55.05.5 61.05 12 137.85 12 53.95
626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 84.00 4 221.85 12 64.05
207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 5 308.25 11 80.25
307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.05.54.55.5 52.70 12 360.95 12 118.75

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 84.60 6 445.55 11 141.45
12 RUVALCABA PERALTA

Jose J.
MEX 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 12 72.00 12 27.00

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 79.55 6 151.55 10 40.25
6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 81.00 =5 232.55 9 53.35

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 78.20 9 310.75 10 77.75
207B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.56.56.5 70.20 7 380.95 10 98.75

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.56.55.05.0 61.20 12 442.15 12 144.85

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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